Jr Poles Saturday November 27th

Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
No Time
Disqualified
0
0
0
0

Final Score

Name
20.616 Myers, Bridgette
20.658 Johnson, Brea
20.703 Steiger, Sammy
21.524 Smith, Faith
21.616 Dettmann, Drew
23.254 Bush, Samantha
23.585 Williford, Emily
24.14 Marshall, Michelle
24.283 Keil, Lindsay
25.586 Roberts, Robyn
28.915 Marshall, Michelle

19.834 Moore, Jordan
21.322 Shannon, Cheyenne
22.091 Anton, Aubrey
22.182 Straus, Emma

Jr Poles Sunday ovember 27th

Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No Time

Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Final Score

Name
20.654 Smith, Faith
20.74 Shannon, Cheyenne
20.765 Steiger, Sammy
22.891 Pape, Kristen
23.344 Bush, Samantha
23.727 Roberts, Robyn
24.108 Marshall, Michelle
24.991 Scarpetta, Karly
34.407 Aeschbach, Katie
41.94 Aeschbach, Conner

16.363 Keil, Lindsay
19.923 Moore, Jordan
21.225 Myers, Bridgette
21.434 Marshall, Michelle
21.441 Anton, Aubrey
22.814 Johnson, Brea
26.411 Dei, Savannah
31.596 Balzer, Adrian
43.951 Williford, Emily
44.964 Straus, Emma

Stock

Cisco

Solo

Tom

Oreo

Al Capone
Josie

Freckles

No Bounds
Leather & Race
Grands Blueberry
Alamo

Rowdy
IM Specially Invited
Romie
Wyatt

Stock

Oreo

IM Specially Invited
Tom

Slapshot

Josie

Grands Blueberry
Alamo

Bam

Mel

Little Bit

Leather & Race
Rowdy

Cisco

No Bounds
Romie

Solo

Effort

Barry

Freckles

Wyatt

Earnings
$45.50
$34.00
$23.00
$11.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings
$55.00
$40.00
$28.00
$16.00
$10.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2D Poles Saturday Noovember 27th 2010

Final ScoriName

19.385 Morem, Natalie
20.297 Smith, Faith
20.543 Nelson, Lisa
20.723 Knauf, Krisy
21.024 Hamilton, Suzanne

21.649 Gardner, Angie
21.818 Keil, Lindsay
22.146 Anton, Aubrey
22.497 Reiche, Linda
22.882 Ford, Pam
23.398 Rink, Traci
24.063 Gallagher, Diane
24.264 Reiche, Linda

18.617 Knauf, Krisy

20.174 Varnes, Jeff

21.287 Myers, Bridgette
21.333 Hedden, Steve
21.445 Anton, Aubrey
21.885 Pape, Kristen

21.931 Verhaeghe, Jim
22.854 Marquardt, Charlene

Rank

iD
1
2
3
4
5

2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Final Time=0

Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

24.207 Steiger, Sammy

2D Poles Sunday November 28th 2010

Rank

iD
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

2D
1
2

Final ScoriName

19.814 Lohman, Justine
19.969 Myers, Bridgette
20.07 Smith, Faith
20.233 Ford, Pam
20.397 Gardner, Angie
20.645 Hamilton, Suzanne
21.031 Steiger, Sammy
21.255 Anton, Aubrey
21.687 Reiche, Linda

21.919 Rink, Traci
23.862 Johnson, Brea

Stock

Rainy Cuff Lynx
Oreo

Runt

Sprout

RR Magum Effort

Kilo

Leather & Race
Doo

Rita

Cody

Zero

Rowdy

Angel

Tia

G Dub
Cisco
Indy
Romie
Slapshot
Cat

Doc
Tom

Stock

Indian Interception

Cisco

Oreo

Cody

Kilo

RR Magum Effort
Tom

Romie

Rita

Zero
Solo

Earnings

$59.00
$45.00
$30.00
$15.00

$0.00

$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$54.00
$41.00
$27.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$54.00
$36.00

Points

Points
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Final Time=0

Disqualified
0

O OO0 00O OoOOo

18.252 Knauf, Krisy
21.212 Nelson, Lisa
21.829 Keil, Lindsay
23.133 Bush, Samantha
23.375 Roberts, Robyn
24.605 Schild, Lauren
25.431 Reiche, Linda
28.197 Knauf, Krisy
30.917 Anton, Aubrey

Sprout

Runt

Leather & Race
Josie

Grands Blueberry
CHIP

Angel

Tia

Doo

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Sr Barrels Saturday

Rank Final Score Name
iD
1 13.379 Albrecht, Sue
2D
1 13.918 Marquardt, Charlene
2 13.99 Varnes, Jeff
3 14.196 Koeppler, Sharon
4 14.247 Macha, Michelle
5 14.278 Krause, Sara
6 14.296 Riege, Kim
7 14.337 Hedden, Steve
3D
1 15.006 Skinner, Yvonne
2 15.881 Macha, Michelle
3 16.63 Riege, Kim
Final Time=0
Disqualified
0 12.753 Kalish, Donna
0 13.099 Ford, Pam
0 13.927 Reiche, Linda
0 14.869 Jansen, Mary Ann

Sr Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name
iD
1 12.819 Kalish, Donna
2 12.95 Ford, Pam
3 13.311 Albrecht, Sue
2D
3D
1 14.083 Reiche, Linda
2 14.172 Riege, Kim
3 14.345 Bound, Pam
4 15.48 Riege, Kim

Final Time=0
Disqualified
0 14.029 Krause, Sara

Stock
Colonels Pal Olena

Doc

Tia Sable
Lighting Bug
SMOKE
Coppers Annie
Blue

Indy

Twister
Miss Little
Quest

Nate
Cody
Josey
Cayene

Stock

Nate
Cody
Colonels Pal Olena

Josey
Blue
Stoli
Quest

Coppers Annie

Earnings
$56.00

$20.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14.00
$9.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$40.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Points

Points
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Jr Barrels Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

iD
1 13.392 Dei, Katelyn Tillie $51.00
2 13.436 Steiger, Sammy Tom $31.00
3 13.5 Marshall, Mathew Alamo $25.00
4 13.5 Myers, Bridgette Cisco $13.00
5 13.506 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $0.00
6 13.749 Anton, Aubrey Romie $0.00
7 13.753 Pape, Kristen Slapshot $0.00

2D
1 13.922 Johnson, Brea Oscar $30.00
2 13.962 Smith, Faith Oreo $23.00
3 13.973 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $15.00
4 14.034 Spiegelberg, Colton  Trixy $8.00
5 14.076 King, Lexus Sugarpie Honey $0.00
6 14.089 Dei, Savannah Effort $0.00
7 14.225 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00
8 14.338 Keil, Lindsay Leather & Race $0.00

3D
1 14.68 Fisher, Gina Nick At Night $20.00
2 14.688 Bush, Samantha Josie $15.00
3 14.749 Marshall, Michelle Joe $10.00
4 15.628 Gritzuk, Ally Indy $5.00
5 17.06 Elfering, Jenna Oreo $0.00
6 18.81 Roberts, Robyn Grands Blueberry $0.00
7 21.78 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00

Final Time=0

Disqualified
0 0 Badger, Sara horse $0.00
0 0 Kiel, Lindsey Leather & Race $0.00
0 2.394 Straus, Emma Wyatt $0.00
0 4,965 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00
0 10.058 Johnson, Brea Solo $0.00
0 12.817 Moore, Jordan Rowdy $0.00
0 13.412 Keyes, Cheyene EZ-Cat $0.00
0 13.696 King, Jazmine OneTwoZip $0.00
0 14.34 Tremain, Jessica Skeeter $0.00
0 16.636 Dettmann, Drew Jae Bar Schadel $0.00
0 16.897 Kruckenberg, Kayla Twister $0.00
0 21.494 Williford, Emily Freckles $0.00
0 22.551 Gritzuk, Rebecca Crystal $0.00

Jr Barrels Sunday
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Rank

iD
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
3D
1
2
3
4
5
Final Time=0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Final Score Name

13.177 Dei, Katelyn
13.314 Myers, Bridgette
13.331 Keyes, Cheyene
13.332 Anton, Aubrey
13.411 Johnson, Brea
13.478 Lohman, Sarah
13.492 Steiger, Sammy
13.579 Shannon, Cheyenne

13.785 Keil, Lindsay
13.942 Dei, Savannah
14.013 Pape, Kristen
14.026 Lohman, Sarah
14.063 Marshall, Michelle
14.088 Lohman, Justine
14.108 Smith, Faith
14.121 Johnson, Brea

14.408 Fisher, Gina
14.938 Scarpetta, Karly
17.603 Williford, Emily
20.592 Straus, Emma
22.293 Aeschbach, Katie

1.17 Aeschbach, Conner
12.631 Moore, Jordan
13.814 Marshall, Mathew
14.608 Tremain, Jessica
14.618 Balzer, Adrian
15.253 Bush, Samantha
15.687 Spiegelberg, Colton
22.396 Roberts, Robyn

Stock

Tillie

Cisco

EZ-Cat

Doo

Oscar

Me A No Angel
Tom

IM Specially Invited

Leather & Race
Effort

Slapshot

Junos Smokin Jenny
Joe

Reina

Oreo

Solo

Nick At Night
Bam

Freckles
Wyatt

Mel

Little Bit

Rowdy

Alamo

Skeeter

Barry

Josie

Trixy

Grands Blueberry

Earnings

$44.00
$33.00
$22.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$26.00
$20.00
$13.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$17.00
$13.00
$9.00
$4.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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BBR Saturday November 27. 2010

Rank
1D

2D

3D

4D

W N
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Final Score Name

12.533 Knauf, Krisy
12.984 Spiegelberg, Kris
12.988 Resch, Amber

13.136 Miller, Toni
13.161 Knauf, Krisy
13.328 Nelson, Lisa
13.333 Nelson, Lisa

13.339 Hermanowski, Elizabeth

13.339 Kavich, Jessie
13.352 Keyes, Cheyene
13.379 Albrecht, Sue
13.388 Hamilton, Suzanne
13.405 Schmidt, Robin
13.482 Lohman, Sarah
13.502 Hagen, Karen

13.586 Skinner, Whitney
13.59 Steiger, Sammy
13.613 Moore, Jordan
13.629 Johnson, Brea
13.645 Peters, Amy
13.741 Schmidt, Robin
13.783 Rink, Traci
13.812 Berry, Colleen
13.84 Brandli, Sandy
13.847 Mueller, Cindy
13.853 Smith, Faith
13.858 Pape, Kristen
13.896 King, Jazmine
13.905 Anton, Aubrey
13.918 Marquardt, Charlene
13.962 Miller, Jessica
13.99 Varnes, Jeff

14.047 Johnson, Brea
14.104 Krause, Ken
14.122 Keil, Lindsay
14.124 Myers, Bridgette
14.132 Gould, Amy
14.196 Koeppler, Sharon

Stock

CB
Whistle For Fun
Thunder

Playboy
Sprout
Flo
Runt
Josie
Sky
EZ-Cat

Colonels Pal Olena
RR Magum Effort

Money
Me A No Angel
Buzzard

Four B
Tom
Rebel
Solo
Frogger
Dylan
Zero
Copper
Razzle
Ruby
Oreo
Slapshot
OneTwoZip
Doo

Doc
Streak
Tia Sable

Oscar

Zevis Bully
Leather & Race
Cisco

Tatayo
Lighting Bug

Earnings

$184.00
$110.00
$74.00

$123.00
$92.00
$61.00
$31.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$98.00
$74.00
$49.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$74.00
$55.00
$37.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
5D
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19
Final Time=0
0
Disqualified
0

0
0
0
0
0

14.228 Shannon, Cheyenne
14.243 Lohman, Sarah
14.247 Macha, Michelle
14.278 Krause, Sara
14.286 Schmidt, Robin
14.296 Riege, Kim

14.324 Marshall, Michelle
14.337 Hedden, Steve
14.364 McFarland, Brenda
14.398 Olson, Jess

14.449 Bound, Pam
14.476 Varnes, Maria
14.484 Bush, Samantha
14.496 Collins, Stephiane
14.506 Dei, Savannah

14.544 Leonard, Julie

14.59 Susong, Jeff
14.604 Gardner, Angie
14.705 Dettmann, Drew
14.736 Kamber, Tracey
14.952 Kelly, Diane
15.006 Skinner, Yvonne
15.041 Stripling, Jennifer
15.241 Miller, Lynette
15.272 Miller, Jessica
15.497 Archbold, Jennifer
15.575 Bourbonnais, Christy
15.671 Kelly, Diane
15.881 Macha, Michelle
16.091 Rufenacht, Kelsi
16.178 Heinke, Paige

16.63 Riege, Kim
18.327 Stephenson, Amanda
19.476 Downie, Janelle

0 Gallagher, Diane

0 Badger, Sara

0 Zellmer, Marla

0 Zellmer, Marla

0 Erwin, Donald

0 Miller, Jessica
1.717 Resch, Amber

IM Specially Invited
Junos Smokin Jenny
SMOKE

Coppers Annie
Cammie

Blue

Joe

Indy

Marker

Kitty

Stoli

Shimmer

Josie

Moose

Effort

Kitty
Summer
Kilo

Al Capone
Memphis
Rockin
Twister
Bullet
Duke
Diesel
Barley
Zee Zee Tops
Smokey
Miss Little
Judd
Sally
Quest
Jess
Rambo

Rowdy

Shinia

No Name

Horse #3

Rita

Little Al

Docs Winning Edge

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$49.00
$37.00
$25.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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10.576 Zellmer, Marla
12.703 Moore, Jordan
12.753 Kalish, Donna
13.099 Ford, Pam
13.138 Verhaeghe, Jim
13.17 Nelson, Lisa
13.214 Morem, Natalie
13.258 Schild, Lauren
13.378 Brandli, Sandy
13.43 Skinner, Whitney
13.506 Kurth, Ginny
13.515 Bethke, Kelly
13.537 Dei, Katelyn
13.555 Knauf, Krisy
13.863 Marshall, Mathew
13.904 Locken, Sorel
13.927 Reiche, Linda
14.034 Susong, Jeff
14.294 King, Lexus
14.34 Sandoval, Chad
14.652 Gould, Amy
14.869 Jansen, Mary Ann
15.175 Anton, Aubrey
22.641 Stanford, Justin

Horse #2
Rowdy

Nate

Cody

Cat

Bulls Eye
Rainy Cuff Lynx
CHIP

Betsy

Truegrit

WTF Cash
Marvin

Tillie

Tia

Alamo

Slug

Josey

Chedder
Sugarpie Honey
Risky Treasure
Zip

Cayene
Romie

Bullet

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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BBR Sunday November 28th, 2010

Rank

iD

2D

3D

u hr WNPR

O OO NGOV, WNR

[ ST
N = O

O OO NGOV A WNR

N NNRRRRRRRRHRR
NROWOOWNOGOOUDMAWNIERERO

Final Score Name

12.467 Knauf, Krisy

12.793 Spiegelberg, Kris

12.819 Kalish, Donna

12.914 Resch, Amber
12.95 Ford, Pam

13.022 Moore, Jordan
13.069 Lohman, Justine
13.095 Knauf, Krisy
13.126 Reszcynski, Robbie
13.138 Brandli, Sandy
13.231 Miller, Toni
13.261 Dei, Katelyn
13.272 Steingraber, Olivia
13.311 Albrecht, Sue
13.388 Steiger, Sammy
13.442 Nelson, Lisa

13.45 Kurth, Ginny

13.474 Myers, Bridgette
13.474 Nelson, Lisa

13.49 Mueller, Cindy
13.518 Gould, Amy
13.524 Reszcynski, Robbie
13.579 Kavich, Jessie
13.596 Schmidt, Robin
13.612 Anton, Aubrey
13.623 Hamilton, Suzanne
13.646 Rink, Traci
13.657 Krause, Ken
13.723 Schmidt, Robin
13.761 Shannon, Cheyenne
13.811 Archbold, Jennifer
13.828 Brandli, Sandy
13.831 Berry, Colleen
13.851 Pape, Kristen
13.909 Gardner, Angie
13.919 Johnson, Brea
13.934 Smith, Faith
13.943 Kelly, Diane
13.945 Lohman, Sarah

Stock

Sprout

Whistle For Fun
Nate

Thunder

Cody

Rowdy

Indian Interception
CB

Stoney

Betsy

Playboy

Tillie

Firefly

Colonels Pal Olena
Tom

Runt

WTF Cash

Cisco

Bulls Eye

Ruby

Tatayo

Blaze

Sky

Money

Doo

RR Magum Effort
Zero

Zevis Bully

Dylan

IM Specially Invited
Barley

Razzle

Copper

Slapshot

Kilo

Solo

Oreo

Rockin

Junos Smokin Jenny

Earnings

$138.00
$104.00
$69.00
$35.00
$0.00

$119.00
$89.00
$59.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$79.00
$59.00
$40.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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25
Final Time=0
0
Disqualified
0
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13.953 Johnson, Brea

13.988 Kamber, Tracey
14.083 Reiche, Linda
14.097 Schmidt, Robin
14.118 Dei, Savannah
14.12 Peters, Amy
14.172 Riege, Kim
14.237 Lohman, Sarah
14.287 Erwin, Donald
14.289 Sandoval, Chad
14.328 Collins, Stephiane
14.332 Jansen, Mary Ann
14.345 Bound, Pam
14.445 McFarland, Brenda
14.454 Keil, Lindsay
14.513 Tretsven, Jill
14.666 Gould, Amy
14.845 Miller, Lynette
15.005 Miller, Jessica
15.48 Riege, Kim
15.56 Kelly, Diane
15.61 Resch, Amber
15.706 Miller, Jessica
16.073 Sanders, Tori
16.3 Moore, Jordan
17.327 Senn, LaNee

0 Keyes, Cheyene

0 Miller, Jessica

13.066 Miller, Jessica

13.23 Knauf, Krisy
13.251 Nelson, Lisa
13.312 Schild, Lauren
13.712 Hagen, Karen
14.029 Krause, Sara
14.103 Marshall, Mathew
14.823 Taves, Laryssa
15.017 Marshall, Michelle
15.021 Bush, Samantha
15.138 Balzer, Adrian
16.952 Roberts, Robyn
18.006 Lohman, Justine

Oscar

Memphis
Josey

Cammie

Effort

Frogger

Blue

Me A No Angel
Rita

Risky Treasure
Moose

Fast Rubys
Stoli

Marker
Leather & Race
Splash

Zip

Duke

Diesel

Quest

Smokey

Docs Winning Edge
Streak

Jetta

Rebel

Heza Bug Jet

EZ-Cat

Little Al

Taco

Tia

Flo

CHIP

Buzzard
Coppers Annie
Alamo

Buck

Joe

Josie

Barry

Grands Blueberry
Reina

$0.00

$59.00
$44.00
$30.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2nd 4D Saturday

Rank
1D

2D

3D

4D

OO NV A, WNR

R R R
N = O

O OO NGOV A, WNR

R R R R
W N RO

O NGOV A WNR

u b WNPR

Final Score Name

12.805 Brandli, Sandy
12.874 Spiegelberg, Kris
12.949 Knauf, Krisy
12.961 Kavich, Jessie
13.021 Resch, Amber
13.102 Knauf, Krisy
13.124 Kurth, Ginny
13.168 Nelson, Lisa

13.272 Hermanowski, Elizabeth

13.291 Bethke, Kelly
13.3 Smith, Faith
13.303 Skinner, Whitney

13.35 Albrecht, Sue
13.406 Hamilton, Suzanne
13.424 Mueller, Cindy
13.501 Berry, Colleen
13.506 Lohman, Sarah
13.539 Keyes, Cheyene

13.66 Rink, Traci
13.693 Schmidt, Robin
13.708 Krause, Sara
13.724 Krause, Ken
13.729 Archbold, Jennifer
13.731 Hagen, Karen
13.755 Peters, Amy

13.903 Lohman, Justine
13.925 Gould, Amy
13.936 Gardner, Angie
13.937 Dei, Savannah
13.994 Dettmann, Drew
13.999 Nelson, Lisa
14.059 Schmidt, Robin
14.11 Reiche, Linda

14.449 Bound, Pam
14.475 Varnes, Maria
14.476 Kamber, Tracey
14.502 Gould, Amy
14.578 Susong, Jeff

Stock

Betsy

Whistle For Fun
Tia

Sky

Docs Winning Edge
Sprout

WTF Cash

Bulls Eye

Josie

Marvin

Oreo

Cactus

Colonels Pal Olena
RR Magum Effort
Ruby

Copper

Me A No Angel
EZ-Cat

Zero

Money

Coppers Annie
Zevis Bully
Barley

Buzzard

Frogger

Indian Interception
Tatayo

Kilo

Effort

Al Capone

Runt

Cammie

Josey

Stoli
Shimmer
Memphis
Zip
Summer

Earnings

$112.00
$84.00
$56.00
$28.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$96.00
$72.00
$48.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$64.00
$48.00
$32.00
$16.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00

$0.00

Points
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10
11
12
13
14
Final Time=0
Disqualified
0
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14.579 Skinner, Yvonne
14.622 Collins, Stephiane

14.737 McFarland, Brenda

14.782 Jansen, Mary Ann
14.876 Stripling, Jennifer
15.112 Miller, Jessica
15.43 Olson, Jess
16.534 Beech, Denise
17.068 Resch, Amber

5.682 Susong, Jeff
12.662 Skinner, Whitney
12.753 Kalish, Donna
12.771 Knauf, Krisy
12.817 Moore, Jordan
12.931 Lohman, Justine
13.099 Ford, Pam
13.138 Verhaeghe, Jim

13.16 Dei, Katelyn
13.267 Miller, Toni
13.372 Schild, Lauren
13.449 Miller, Jessica
13.519 Schmidt, Robin
13.524 Anton, Aubrey
13.911 Varnes, Jeff
13.957 Sandoval, Chad
14.074 Keil, Lindsay
14.126 Leonard, Julie
14.621 Erwin, Donald
15.496 Macha, Michelle

15.58 Bush, Samantha
15.667 Heinke, Paige
20.858 Stanford, Justin
27.242 Nelson, Lisa

Twister
Moose
Marker
Cayene
Bullet
Diesel
Kitty
Streak
Thunder

Chedder
Truegrit
Nate

CB
Rowdy
Reina
Cody
Cat

Tillie
Playboy
CHIP
Little Al
Dylan
Doo

Tia Sable
Risky Treasure
Leather & Race
Crystal
Rita
SMOKE
Josie
Sally
Bullet
Flo

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2nd 4D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D
1 12.819 Kalish, Donna Nate $69.00
2 12.859 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $52.00
3 12.961 Knauf, Krisy cB $35.00
4 13.045 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $17.00
5 13.188 Reszcynski, Robbie  Stoney $0.00
2D
1 13.394 Mueller, Cindy Ruby $59.00
2 13.408 Nelson, Lisa Runt $45.00
3 13.415 Dei, Katelyn Tillie $30.00
4 13.428 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $15.00
5 13.471 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00
6 13.478 Lohman, Sarah Me A No Angel $0.00
7 13.56 Smith, Faith Oreo $0.00
8 13.562 Anton, Aubrey Doo $0.00
9 13.623 Hamilton, Suzanne  RR Magum Effort $0.00
10 13.635 Gould, Amy Tatayo $0.00
11 13.646 Rink, Traci Zero $0.00
12 13.677 Reszcynski, Robbie  Blaze $0.00
13 13.775 Gould, Amy Zip $0.00
14 13.807 Keil, Lindsay Leather & Race $0.00
3D
1 13.831 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $40.00
2 13.856 Reiche, Linda Josey $30.00
3 13.985 Dei, Savannah Effort $20.00
4 14.162 Erwin, Donald Rita $0.00
5 14.163 Beech, Denise Streak $10.00
6 14.274 McFarland, Brenda  Marker $0.00
4D
1 14.345 Bound, Pam Stoli $30.00
2 14.626 Berry, Colleen Copper $22.00
3 14.674 Tretsven, lill Splash $15.00
4 14.94 Taves, Laryssa Buck $7.00
5 17.349 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00
Final Time=0
Disqualified
0 1.968 Miller, Toni Playboy $0.00
0 7.318 Sandoval, Chad Risky Treasure $0.00
0 12.249 Schmidt, Robin Money $0.00
0 12.456 Knauf, Krisy Tia $0.00
0 12.631 Moore, Jordan Rowdy $0.00
0 12.997 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00
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13.271 Resch, Amber
13.526 Kurth, Ginny
13.572 Keyes, Cheyene
14.194 Kavich, Jessie
14.374 Nelson, Lisa
15.047 Nelson, Lisa
15.086 Sanders, Tori
15.902 Resch, Amber
15.958 Bush, Samantha

Thunder

WTF Cash

EZ-Cat

Sky

Flo

Bulls Eye

Jetta

Docs Winning Edge
Josie

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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